Transaction in Own Shares
7" January, 2019

Royal Dutch Shell plc (the ‘Company’) announces that on 7" January 2019 it purchased the following
number of "A" Shares for cancellation.

Aggregated information on “A” shares purchased according to trading venues:

Date of Number of | Highest price | Lowest price Volume Venue
purchase “A” shares | paid paid weighted
purchased | (GBp) (GBp) average price
paid per share
(GBp)
January 7, 2019 285,279 2366.50 2339.50 2347.29 LSE

Cboe Europe
January 7, 2019 84,050 2350.00 2341.00 2347.34 Equities (CXE)

Cboe Europe
January 7, 2019 24,831 2350.00 2340.00 2346.92 Equities (BXE)

These share purchases form part of the second tranche of the Company's existing share buy-back
programme previously announced on July 26, 2018. The Company announced the second tranche of
its share buyback programme on November 1, 2018.

In respect of this programme, Morgan Stanley & Co. International plc will make trading decisions in
relation to the Company’s securities independently of the Company for a period from November 1,
2018 up to and including January 28, 2019.

Any such share purchases will be effected within certain pre-set parameters, and in accordance with
the Company's general authority to repurchase shares, Chapter 12 of the Listing Rules and Article 5 of
the Market Abuse Regulation 596/2014/EU dealing with buy-back programmes and the Commission
Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052.

In accordance with the Market Abuse Regulation 596/2014/EU, a full breakdown of the individual trades
made by Morgan Stanley & Co. International plc on behalf of the Company as a part of the buy-back
programme is detailed below.

Enquiries

Shell Media Relations

International, UK, European Press: +44 (0)207 934 5550
Shell Investor Relations

Europe: + 31 70 377 3996

United States: + 1 832 337 2034

LEI number of Royal Dutch Shell plc: 21380068P1DRHMJ8KU70
Classification: Acquisition or disposal of the issuer's own shares



Transaction date and Quantity Price (pence) | Trading Venue |Reference number of the transaction

time bought

01/07/2019 09:13:54 202 2366.50 XLON OQqyt-zUTe-e-4SyW_DG_AA
01/07/2019 09:34:14 587 2356.00 XLON 2qvZpDjyTQeGEs9VNX_CMgA
01/07/2019 09:35:07 598 2354.50 XLON d2wsznmDTv-SdLTopRwTIwWA
01/07/2019 09:41:59 315 2353.50 XLON gpiFpA5sRISSNIDWCH3A_AA
01/07/2019 09:47:13 327 2348.50 XLON JZSX09RrTjmieS6Ymw3bJgA
01/07/2019 09:47:13 345 2348.50 XLON LI1IxQ4hSw2yeooR210LzwA
01/07/2019 09:47:44 508 2347.50 XLON NzXKycoTQSqPnNmugNXUPQA
01/07/2019 09:47:44 35 2347.50 XLON tV460jaXTnmcHKrB6KxyogA
01/07/2019 12:40:32 165 2350.00 CHIX vCi4BjK3Tmylgk3wxc6ukAA
01/07/2019 12:40:32 449 2350.00 CHIX z W1ZTCAQW2-PkixCOA3-wA
01/07/2019 12:40:32 533 2350.00 XLON WFI9fm82QU6K2iPIFqgXhQA
01/07/2019 12:41:46 587 2349.50 XLON EFNk6RMZQyO3w59t0Y SatQA
01/07/2019 12:43:28 9 2349.50 XLON GxV8PVZOTfasam|3btQFDAA
01/07/2019 12:43:28 565 2349.50 XLON zrsJ6U_LQxG2etd-AlxxbwA
01/07/2019 12:45:16 427 2349.50 CHIX B3gV90fBSRGII0Q8IDMuDQA
01/07/2019 12:45:16 185 2349.50 CHIX bgONNXVERGIWG4EUN_p6tQA
01/07/2019 12:49:52 608 2349.00 CHIX g3yuuLSPR2yDZ3U-THKbHQA
01/07/2019 12:49:52 574 2349.00 XLON S3yzaRxLQ8ue880hEdMfIQA
01/07/2019 12:54:59 564 2349.00 XLON AnoSIR8jR_GC83FykgJKPQA
01/07/2019 12:55:32 608 2350.00 XLON gh_wFIOLfQAINLYbhrkP6xwA
01/07/2019 13:17:34 612 2350.00 XLON hpHrcctdSXeotQviw-m7ugA
01/07/2019 13:17:34 14 2350.00 XLON I6kG4CauTBqtljNYZGtI9QA
01/07/2019 13:22:51 75 2349.00 CHIX 0Ccs5ZmBThuDaOMfFNAKxgA
01/07/2019 13:22:51 581 2349.00 CHIX bxvP1G8ZSm-LbFtm_m2C1AA
01/07/2019 13:22:51 596 2349.00 CHIX [0JhcNboTda-v6BJTbhgsQA
01/07/2019 13:25:05 582 2349.50 BATE IBa3jyygSuGdyX3syFUingA
01/07/2019 13:25:05 610 2349.50 CHIX YmSWkKRHJTKiozjvCq2UHGQA
01/07/2019 13:32:42 568 2350.00 XLON FF-u18bbQCWSsj43GPrRiUgA
01/07/2019 13:35:28 365 2349.00 CHIX SMWGLE5vSsC_ouOKYjHQZQA
01/07/2019 13:35:28 318 2349.00 CHIX zPePPYOWTEGEYDKB7IuH4AA
01/07/2019 13:37:07 139 2349.00 XLON JcA8AtUBQXWubShfnkaBUQA

01/07/2019 13:37:07 419 2349.00 XLON Is2RZuhsQOau4dwFk2e0yQA
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LGLPM8N9SZuhbBskKW_MMAA
yNvccMdaSguRMd6yUFBYkQA
ZT2jYIXOSGiH1vooKbcTcgA
BwCcK3XVQmMWwgwTK_ac66AA
Csh7mogMTm-dDZyfjr-GOQA
QOP6aCSvRfelK1J2eLQEewA
X_zLz1gpRtW_Te330zKkDAA
koR39swkRQ-3IDzoYEFOIgA
EBNHg3AJRUGWGE6AG)ptvcgA
LRxcJIx8mSYyilbreVP71bgA
lu3nRd-CS7eoVSleFOWEdAA
y4aDlyoxSRqKn9s7Gy9D4AA
2L.8f6qMdSbW_5cWY-C42awA
4XRAW2vYRPO6907QmoCPgwA
6NHB5PTsSZueb2mEx21V3gA
92a1x7aMT16EbQaJv84tWAA
cgkllVVAS52rbNjHVubUCQA
EOB02ngFQiOdFwWhxFIQB4QA
K_TXsm2QQfSmilolz52UEQA
tkE20ZdISyWyywOfpFilnQA
9hgOKX_MQmehrD1MAeeKIQA
C6ELVQGXR4muhUggqcCTtKQA
GhWpzLOyR6aixe9IH98pcQA
glQKP306Q8ueYqWMjX43-AA
AXYKTt0QSGaRtv58TuRseQA
JLFCivrvSbS4zSjmVoXCewA
SRU_x00JRcGO-g3w7tkbhAA
XxSGmkiUsScC908utymnDIAA
S04gKOSMQ9KCcmPChNM2KQA
FFOXxOQBRZ6YJbINQfqYOgA
BbXiKHkhSGahxghJa6JhYgA
BkS4hOOWTgWOVJIFDICeVwA
SmaVOIcWQECQsZ78Jkd70QA

K4s0xqMuSP-VXhzFhILKdgA
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y9bSody2SBGpnLSzN2W_wQA
OPjtdVDDRQeYUbhl42HY4AA
OfpWksinRHyOXt2ZTJIVI3wA
SPhvQIKGTL-WOKAIX8Gd1QA
XJh2-13BQx6-fVgk4d_WHSAA
TdtUIUKKTJICnjXcvimslyQA
2JZA-RulQzuATw5nOdgINgA
5BhodIKAQ70e0OV2ZBrikZQA
SZ9T6_qISFe430CA3KXXhAA
-TVrXKUgTee2LduzYcCAMgA
VBO_oPimT7G5nm_7-6zplwA
ijIMICB5SNukeu7ileciwgA
46upcoN7Slq750vRGuiitgA
2b20IbrhQ8qgzncl1rkKK6k4AA
--Pel8bwSdymSCkn6QU6EKAA
OTuKdLepSUGTOIT-R7X-QAA
AVIE46UZQhG4sU1AIMybCQA
iJrmJ-d_T7ehHuP8WaDHQgA
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g1hJCOI9TB-_uHDrexXN8wA

gDbT4PbkTHKWSOvVpVHBMUQA
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hgD5V30RTRgDgtq8Lu-iRAA
KKPPIMV5QTYKAN3MUeAABWA
KmKIQCweSjGelpcO5 h7tgA
_CEOqgl_ASy-2wR9_T-JIngA
DbC-R-iPRR2CYgT9XE62zgA
PYWOVEVQRXqAIfi3Fy_6LgA
bn6b00Y4TSCwaplnD_MOXwA
LgBKNfMZQIKQOhWTYIxzXAA
tVFdsygrR6-tctM4yhhGHZgA
09vIOJZgRB2T1vP9rw85hgA
4U7b-5SaQRycdps9Y4d_UQA
ddCrktnRTKix4xpZF8BN_AA
DjY0j3mJTM63-CTXQHPIKwWA
e7XR-GD6S-WVIJVIhAmMVSAA
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vsZVpiilRlaHitgafGfJhwA
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vnu-wSXiR-qLe2A0GszYyQA
wpipWZDrTv200m9du5hZ8gA
z0-HR7voQpeQcMpv1GzbDgA
a_eJ8JCQTW6YgAS3TADOMAA
kDdnpDbqTciaHOEmM_AO0JVAA
MkBrkO1RSjiMNocF40dIYwA
WOXxDBwdNQhegyMdSQpcuQAA
kNwHux1gS-e3ZWCMdMrlzgA
Qju7jsSERRLKEgGCgRNFEYQA
UNDBFw_2QYSCJcFOCFGevwA
YdzoeY2JREKTFKTU_OB7IwA
1L4JZzevSliohgPYEhJILQA
6HJ8FVUBR_CN9QGS0a01mwA
b7364ff TTIOBKaH-aeQXMQA
cTOgHH2hRL2VzmHdfdLVOgA
Gbv7ZH1wTemrnzRudbduTwA
_M70YJ-vTVeoh3mnMelWYAA
MKU_Q2DKS5WabupZSufZZgA
pngNzP4eTrKBuUer57g9TwA
w-BKZgSLQVYKnxVIbINeKAA
wEweppyfRLygmvemx5HLpgA
yOSCHj01TP6srRC8jjB8fQA
zwDQhXChTXSUxVQTOr92IgA
09aTBwfVR3-adMplvktV2wA
2mJIxGuipRIU1F4Hj9c8WXgA
2n69b3LRRUKf7KDTIFJaGgA
6Wy2pE5ZTg6kmSo9i-xfdwA
DVIN7f17RAGFESX1GgTjhgA
fFxqdoO0TT9udefAyZV6IkgA
12alFO7LQ-q_pFSJobUrDAA
JyIPEeAQTuGgdRJAhZ6zdgA
LejYaOdRSsCPIHIRGGThdgA
NJcTgAfnRoa7KJgREjVUPQA

OYXHiaPfR2yzGTwnobOeLgA



01/07/2019 14:35:34 228 2349.00 CHIX pMh50tMsQBSgROs90EWOEWA

01/07/2019 14:35:34 241 2349.00 CHIX S9YiBKHVQI2tRyH-EFIVWAA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 225 2349.00 CHIX vA7THPVAITIaykk5]-SilKAA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 225 2349.00 CHIX VKgrEOm4QdgbMOhsGYDJIwA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 70 2349.00 CHIX wwrEVHCJIRsm40jWbFMKaBQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 490 2349.00 XLON 2dw-0dWgQRuU-Tctj4MbEdQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 6 2349.00 XLON 2wJslz0dSgyYTNePO3937wA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 211 2349.00 XLON 7STgiXQ3SKaytMEOoXchlgA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 117 2349.00 XLON aVUEuC1XSBafJ1xFdIlyUQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 472 2349.00 XLON BP7U6ne4TxidsJ4UpqdX3gA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 472 2349.00 XLON buFivsOITjCn_nSfRul6tgA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 53 2349.00 XLON cwmt_hvURG6GxtEblun_OGAA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 490 2349.00 XLON D6Q6ZJQpTymUa6T102msUwA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 350 2349.00 XLON D9e5LTepSVKAZ5rOEywUIwA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 325 2349.00 XLON dkEIXKXMSBmpzIDbYFOy-AA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 472 2349.00 XLON EaBwLDcfQimbwiJOv1QC1gA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 446 2349.00 XLON eMJOdwPQSI-Y9d6PXUS3aQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 484 2349.00 XLON EWWVGAOFSvONCNtzyeOMZwWA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 242 2349.00 XLON firSUC77QKi3uzvgpgNenQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 175 2349.00 XLON FkRA0zRHS6GgpwdZFZGZGwA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 73 2349.00 XLON gi4i7rhAR2WF4AxWwiEaYwwA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 114 2349.00 XLON 01d-Ng84Qsy6XQ4HZBjxQgA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 36 2349.00 XLON s2xtOX52QKiZveBefuH9aQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 483 2349.00 XLON s7iYQKNhTAaa-QzxOw-XVAA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 483 2349.00 XLON tfZySdUhSOOSGacSViQilgA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 483 2349.00 XLON tLIOU6zsQRGVE8tKgWIiHgAA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 39 2349.00 XLON tXNS06FvRaWMkMIlodDO4fwA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 169 2349.00 XLON VHsMakx_Rtm80-2ssNTOBQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 47 2349.00 XLON VIONnCppeThOwzyrnBmX32gA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 172 2349.00 XLON vZGdrO25QUyc7zFP9Mue-gA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 359 2349.00 XLON XHMfQEVQSL6ILES2efvQBQA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 212 2349.00 XLON ykx4EZHAST-s|ALb6fwUcgA
01/07/2019 14:35:34 344 2349.00 XLON zPeUPkKUbTFei7WvBB5jyDgA

01/07/2019 14:35:49 179 2348.00 CHIX SxlglVvyRua_1-XTvkKYmgA
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DgjWXLheTTaUW316AIdSiQA
kI1SQfQ7TiaTMI-c80oPbaAA
NnzbaZpWSMKJIP4ZLnHEOWQA
pNI5Q5mKRp2_ElwbFkceAwA
T6Y3HpPFZRYC6HFEIJNgKGagA
Tz-BZowOREyomW4K59pMjgA
V6NsSAd3bSVCmM82dPdHYYgA
Yp-rE6mnQ20Bs_yGgwAHPgA
B7NxD1aNSYOJwo3ARgxoLgA
pXkWUBOCQYUQ3EE1xx066gA
DsciQ9cGQMUAAFTYu4hFPgA
_j2MUQ6MS9GUKTYIKEp9kwA
3UEHdspLQziaALZDzpNZqQA
9PQ1bSzZQUGOK8PNLp7c9gA
NJtHsuQVTRKdtoIXDLMEKQA
bEXKyGOYTJK5jzLOWgmAVgA
LNuif8JYR5MPW3pJbspKCgA
V5IdRMnPQAuUO0iVfHIh6gsQA
13zHR8DjS-eAIHHYdng2HAA
5EIh5XPuSbGKGOphSgktsQA
bl_leUpVTYmI6m3TiY8EjgA
b_XpjzCqSZWR-UY4X-6SQQA
HHr6-za5RKWN3BcMouW QtQA
H_HZD2pASzGVJLQQgKA 8QA
iedfsyj5T3q077LSXd1LKAA
PXRvh5VZT2uXYiN62S501gA
QLF3Ju22QzKcUVedtYasLwA
gMoT2jChRTysGTW7rBoZ6QA
S304a0GeSGmMNIGgxBtKOaAA
tXBWX9AQQe-ot1If3wWLyMAA
XmVDWdwHRDS4xXIEKQ40yQA
Zp-UHMdHR30OChOrst4PwJwA
1SpOgUVISG-VSQI7TRXEmgQA

J3AtXPMMET-W90cxWm8DO3AA
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j6sEHjgzQeGTDhyArPdOOgA
6gu9Web2RHWO4ZtD3HIpPgA
gb-3NVHZRN-Z6HjcDVebsAA
J_WX5SzdSo6pP3SAsQaZqQA
kUhwu8KtSuWw?2m_g-E6zDbAA
OMURXLsBS-KgCgF6yh5f0wA
pQD4AXZqTreOTQTbQdhkOgA
Qy8PembwQXgkDi50XGYiYQA
wd3MOrkGQZzZgzZhpQDyJEFuwA
Y3twUBCISKKVjj4PdmkVIAA
AKFXMrt3ROel9eKEAWFKZAA
89L19tDITEG65HO80LA2dQA
a7rHHptgTIWYyOCP4yZcmAA
bu7ZAv7IScmxMOmiccIStAA
cQalFrSLQdqgPpKvHeO6FwWA
DgVF-0oECQOOZ5C8u7BI77AA
HNjS693JTrOv7s2D6Zq7MwA
HYW1t_3RVRtGQpo54QEOkwwA
JdUzXgaCRse-nlpWCtEFRgA
JSKr5s4kRGYyWOUIVPbTD-gA
K7JuffmwTU-TTZksncyiTwA
Lt-T_F3JQgaDixTtweJDJgA
OfoGZQCgQKyKPgDzP20IuAA
r7TO_hx5S-20Is6Aay91mgA
Ronch6R2Qw2WaM8UgOioMgA
t_dOjiQ6TB6IBVYLG9D2zQA
wgP5CMUdQPeLpmgVFwWQxAA
WXTSQF4GRpqldYJ4zrUSLAA
ysQgwBLzRc2Ww5BdSJIpSHQA
yUgspsRtRk26vAKHI8BtbwA
YX3dkHojShagRgFzTratVwA
1S6ZRhEUR0ShDugBfeENCwA
92fw6ZunSVOQ5CpP7VvkIfAA

d-V5n0SZR8yQF-ulfotDIJwWA



01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:38:46

01/07/2019 14:39:07

01/07/2019 14:39:07

01/07/2019 14:39:07

01/07/2019 14:40:45

01/07/2019 14:40:45

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:47

01/07/2019 14:40:48

01/07/2019 14:40:48

01/07/2019 14:40:48

01/07/2019 14:40:48

01/07/2019 14:40:48

01/07/2019 14:40:48

01/07/2019 14:40:48

387
479
226
350
194
318
476
63
277
78
182
264
500
1,373
500
575
790
495
255
224
500
116
60
316
116
316
107
67
56
66
56
204
204

245

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2349.00

2349.00

2348.50

2348.50

2348.50

2348.50

2348.50

2348.50

2348.50

2348.50

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

2348.00

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

fOctSNYVRAmMDIg6QkHhASgA
FnldRRhoTPSps17DXAZzJQA
g2x7SFlySSOX4bkRsLsKcwA
gWIrTAw3SL6ByUzfner3pwA
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cd_ZG3ErQOy4aiRdV66srQA
iI9KAVM1ATESedDASV6gSxXwWA
Mgg8FMU3SHqt5ZIzgjdBoQA
MzPOSPNkQQmmxD_h13jwgQA
5i6ROMYaSD2KmF7UX3G_qgA
8JtdOIOXTUWiX_NO7l_e QA
ABLrpUv_SKymoXZoRZc6RQA
EDSfmpL-TwGdaHTshsJy3gA
-fBbPqfCRzSUyCdiVdSnEAA
hF3gCf6HRTu6yQQ3hAyuOwA
N3_AO0iiQRGe3PDtaocL9INzQA
OIT7WjmIRI-AQMCjmRflyQA
TMaUOBOOR40O1CEVBBWx_XQA
WIUK_e-JRHmMDADIV7zlivQA
wzSDY-K8TUyBMHYQG5MQHQA
ErETKDVpR2mMIQT38zTQVRAA
G_H8zizkROKBe3OJUTIWLAA
XbQV6qRFRySaOFPZRHEatgA
tpephg5IR1CAp6V8CoPINgA
WaUPF3IATje209AWOGVpIwA
otsvX5nqS2ittAxkDeWNagA
iJxsgAZdS1-AhZ7NSgy-HQA
JAMZXS_KTqyZ5Ip-HiQLVAA
YauzJNu3TJ-LkX3HbsSz3gA
0FI2UOg9Riy6TS3k4wbD-gA
KPyVCLX6TJ-WCfFd9JzA2gA
6yUhprYiSpGu3pxUolZWnwA
BS_DGcCkS30DWWUMjOBCEWA
9QpP6R2hrTpCNpYg43L3WwKAA
f_bp5KjCS7CX30Rh4hlo7AA
JM8aB2A0SJ6rYODCPIXSmAA
gxhnz9WFTeq70Kuhtl4x3AA
BmDhUm6YST6T3QRFJIcU7LWA

HSjC1AxxQuylk2iPvIJOngA
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ten-B-80T1C_7jhHB4KGZAA
uOWASMQgQHYNGfacuOzruAA
wiT-iIIFTS32001HBC8FAMQgA
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rlcrLR3yQVaNnXr8Q3kg9gA
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cCaU7XHWT-Ktf-LDM_eaigA
F1A-COWVTp6jNiCNjbpiJwA
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euhDgyloR4WRPmMaDR9HuUfQA
99JVLI9sQT3Syk6etAe LpgA
kOyBXGSrT9-ei4JHvt_6JQA
33sakCA-Q1luLOVFul-QhNAA
8KcMwU9BROI-SC1UCYeT7AA
DJHvihfOQiux-RyJW3pISAA

ODmMIwSJeQD6gOMIKCqlIfGWA
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_0j6AZgUSruBWUG8QhOmMvVAA
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ntsK9oyBQC6PcCveHwgG8AA
gelwhdsFT5aJjR4GpjTUYQA
XONEEWO0-RCSSDINNFiMzowA
HOujZgSSRG2sdlyDuzZvOTQA
IN72zGC8RiakW77SJJ8PiwA
WRyZU00QS7CN2WNOVIKeWAA
_0BmMAJIMDSZO9uH4E45nJ7QA
AKXZ_1HyQnaZGW4NcmErLAA
CS4UUbZWRVIB7pzkC3UKMAA
fOIBygV7T6axcY Vv-XA32AA

GTPsSLyCWQP2nPWSEfY-wDgA



01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

01/07/2019 15:00:01

219

219

219

219

219

472

472

472

472

175

472

472

399

297

472

175

73

472

747

328

489

345

349

12

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2347.00

2347.00

2347.00

2347.00

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

2346.50

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

BATE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

KrKuL2U4SXq-pxciCoJEQgA
Om5GIfouQfu242SRSLipmQA
T43J05ljSOWLZTO-ubMENQA
umXovfOtRAeogWo1lINSC2AA

YlaXYDNDShCJkwHSXV1dgQA
6HNRSM1VRN2UhUTfNI-I7wA
6KclPhdVQmi_8ya-Q5-myAA
8EOMKam-T-y-HImkfjjWwYQA

Fz3JYuO5SqiTylWflDpvhwA
-GzA5pntSRCrCBMQBQizCQA

hCCgkmOMRQO2D9EIKMfwSwWA
MEGdq7VgSe6u3IBqPLZ4IwA
mELkqLb4Q6uugmJoCPKoDwA
Pnf_ukZIS-yjvTxy274TDQA

SgZ90dIpS8e7f8USWpf1IQA
STexgSL-TKSk4GR1yDn_bgA
X9R9ZeTIRE-qKydY GUgmAA
yiM4APUyORmMuxkEV4i40iAgA
ZCedK_ifRge5kpKeEEnayQA

mJh_GHXpRrumnHYGZvQ2DwA
6Yz59RhnSfSN1loV2I1zVJIgA
kHIXfKPmRYuk7dC_GTFkogA
MwVY91Z9Q3uCcPwVJI5HVTAA
00DDsooOT_aBXhDWfLLXEAA
10yXbuBFQtGO9Z0jVMktpgA
8MQhwkK3QcqgVJheZrNI7QA
AXmaSG9CQ6mMnDADXO9AKIWA
btbWCT6hTLaKXEKI2Xt8zQA
cHyylhLHRe-waTkqZ01wfAA
hLCSaPigSoWu4uRDKGCNnQA
k8izxOOpRCyvrHeCKDudbgA
KV-GSz6PRK6tQtoheKC48wA
0ZP4uxmzTuuZAupbyw7LWQA

VObBOmMeST1mocXxOPnboAgA



01/07/2019 15:00:01 60 2346.50 BATE XFgxXegtTQOBdt-MnM_j4wA

01/07/2019 15:00:01 60 2346.50 BATE ZSFsVCkyTSS9zalCjLOm1wA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX 3NMYPu72ThKFJIO4ARWeKCwA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 180 2346.50 CHIX _5BNJIV6S2yJERXxc20YdWAA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 160 2346.50 CHIX 9rAU6I81RBmpubn50NVgKgA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX brMSvVtwQDW84jIBrPCGZQA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 39 2346.50 CHIX FTLcfy51QquX87tbSebzYwA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX KpiaHjg8RDSYQx7-hKFkowA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX nj_nkAObRduikTeLLVMdVAA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 11 2346.50 CHIX nNKP-GsskT80iZOWd8Wbj0AA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX otwhLyPgRMG5zsYODCcFNOQA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX QXTjYVNgQV2HgMD8NmMGV5gA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX x40DZcy8Q7GohgkFvMdRgwA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 219 2346.50 CHIX xcuLUg5ySYCpWNgJISNVILgA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON 1mgVLMzSRg2_7YaUiKjGGAA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON 7U16eULzRZWTgtFVm6ENCPgA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON k8H57GXYSo0io-5T1uvZsVwA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON k_nl1ZiHzRw-paUgNeCz89AA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON _Q2Dut2SQNKxrABT_IJa_QA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON S70cVurVTGaCYS26PS7xSgA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON TWkayTn9RJ-civVdJtl67OwA
01/07/2019 15:00:01 472 2346.50 XLON y7a8bdOQTfO2KQ5KgALehwA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 195 2346.00 CHIX MxZYzp27Ro-bHMv8IKEnkQA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 1,124 2346.00 CHIX VMcYsjl5T-GBu_03g5d2QgA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 353 2346.00 XLON 26KWdDJZTXuvn4u20gej0QA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 550 2346.00 XLON 4UQdBo0z7SYiS8TGscAMsShQA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 418 2346.00 XLON FPcBvJ24TnKv2XIlygNel8AA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 1,152 2346.00 XLON hO09RbQa7SX0z2AQ39jT23wA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 57 2346.00 XLON S954hB5_RugEwpssLenAoAA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 60 2346.50 BATE CEuCvnWBQD2j4vpbd-xHQwWA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 60 2346.50 BATE G9dd2Q-GQoK5HtJc7Cd7UwA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 60 2346.50 BATE yOgM34LIRpm2Z9hRbsISHgA
01/07/2019 15:00:02 60 2346.50 BATE Z4jiBMmdSYuQvjOb9bysPwA

01/07/2019 15:00:02 219 2346.50 CHIX DSWcMBgGS0SQuiS6DzWe9QA
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OQ8INy8LSf W TzTspJgfz-QA
Q48H_Zm_RyCu2JA6i-hXigA
4xVeH9x5RayKP-hg9 I0TgA
9KA-QyeBTISWVUVDGTQXKQA
IAMAmM999Qa6SzGzkj1OkjgA
IQbtlY79RRUE6KY2ymo_gA
kBOBVNGkKSVUEO2zTaWsoqQA
_NH5Yfi0SAqaOHzYGeJrNgA
RAZKexTCQrev2XUYijliAjwA
Z-RafMebRuKiU7aWPMtS-wA
HIIL24kkQcWk9CZeuaEW8gA
3DKjcinoRJqGIBiI8FXYOogA
C3VNdG4aRzmwD7Wfch7niQA
iYKd7ypTRI-ZI-X9u-9t-AA
nWeyT3XRRja028FdN7AcqgA
6uenUJCEQIleyPXz0FpPg6wA
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0d1QADJKTYStyY 3BXTGOgA
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nubpKkc8QBUCTIRYFewOuwA



